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32552 M H 375 12/18/2014

23338 M H 0 06/29/2005

09988 M H 100 07/21/1995

2024HX Base Yr

390 NW BREEZE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,034 113.9000 107.07 217,780 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 144,202

UOP 140 25 35 2,773

UOP 144 25 36 2,853

USP 408 35 143 11,330

2,512 2,034 161,157

BAS= W13 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 USP= N12 W10 N12 W12 S24
E22$ W45 S26 E39 UOP= S10 E14 N10 W14$ E31 N26$.
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1 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.35 6,500.00 8,775.00 52,650

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 800.00 800.00 3,200


